VI.

VII.

Kent

Kent Narrows Development Foundation
Tuesday, June 26, 2018
Chesapeake Heritage and Visitor's Center
425 Piney Narrows Rd.

Chester, MD

AGENDA
Welcome & Call to Order

A. Approval of Minutes
B. Financial Status Update

Public Comment

Roundtable Reports

County Update, Commissioner Moran
Gregg Todd

Economic Development Commission/Tourism
Parks and Recreation

coow

KNDF Director’s Update, Gigi Windley
a. Office Move
B. Promotional Plan
c. Economic Impact Study

Old Business
A. Boat Parade
B. TIF Update

New Business
A. Spending Priorities for July 1, June 30 2018
b. Stories of the Narrows Media Event Date

Adjournment

Narrows

MoA R Y L A M D

9:00 am

9:05 am

9:10 am

9:35 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am





