

## Kent Narrows Development Foundation Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Chesapeake Heritage and Visitor's Center 425 Piney Narrows Rd. Chester, MD

## AGENDA

I.	Welcome & Call to Order	9:00 am
	<ul><li>A. Approval of Minutes</li><li>B. Financial Status Update</li></ul>	
II.	Public Comment	9:05 am
III.	Roundtable Reports	9:10 am
	<ul> <li>a. County Update, Commissioner Moran</li> <li>b. Gregg Todd</li> <li>c. Economic Development Commission/Tourism</li> <li>d. Parks and Recreation</li> </ul>	
IV.	KNDF Director's Update, Gigi Windley a. Office Move B. Promotional Plan C. Economic Impact Study	9:35 am
V.	Old Business  A. Boat Parade  B. TIF Update	10:00 am
VI.	New Business  A. Spending Priorities for July 1, June 30 2018  b. Stories of the Narrows Media Event Date	10:30 am
VII.	Adjournment	11:00 am